
^

^

^

Erie Canal

Erie Canal

Susqueha nna Riv er

Susqueh
an

na
Ri

ve
r

Genesee R. H
ud

s o
n

Ri
ve

r

P E N N S Y L V A N I A
O H I O

N E W
J E R S E Y

C O N N E C T I C U T

MASSACHUSETTS

V E R M O N T

VIRGINIA

Kirtland

Kingston

York

Albany

Rochester

WASHINGTON

Villanova

Fayette

Harmony

Putnam

Palmyra

NIAGARA

New York

Manchester

Le Ray

L a k e  E r i e

JEFFERSON

GENESEE

Freedom

ERIE

Colesville

CHENANGO

CHAUTAUQUE

Canandaigua

Cambridge
Cambria

Buffalo

BROOME

Bainbridge

Ashtabula

Tunbridge
Royalton

Wells

Norwich Lebanon

Gilsum

Topsfield

Boston

Sharon

71°W

71°W

72°W

72°W

73°W

73°W

74°W

74°W

75°W

75°W

76°W

76°W

77°W

77°W

78°W

78°W

79°W

79°W

80°W

80°W81°W

45°N
45°N

44°N
44°N

43°N
43°N

42°N
42°N

41°N
41°N

ONTARIO

L a k e  O n t a r i o

UPPER CANADA

NEW
HAMPSHIRE

RESEARCH: Larry C. Porter and Richard L. Jensen
CARTOGRAPHY: Isaac Montague, Brent Beck, Benjamin Clift, Tyler Jones, BYU Geography

NEW YORK

ALBANY

RUTLAND

WAYNE

MONROE

²

Albers Equal Area Projection
1:4,000,000

LOWER CANADA

1210985 761 2 3 4

F

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

SENECA

SUSQUEHANNA

CHESHIRE

GRAFTON
ORANGE

WINDSOR

ESSEX

MAINE

RHODE
ISLAND

11

SUFFOLK

HERKIMER

11

0 70 140 KM

0 50 100 MI

CATTARAUGUS

New York and Vicinity
1805–1832


